ST. PATRICK'S VIDYA BHAWAN
SESSION 2023-24
HALF-YEARLY EXAMINATION ORAL TIME-TABLE

CLASSESITOV

SUBJECT

ENG]LISH I 11 II1 IV \Y%

DICTATION 19.10.23 19.10.23 20.10.23 20.10.23 20.10.23
HANDWRITING 19.10.23 19.10.23 20.10.23 20.10.23 20.10.23

HINDI

DICTATION 20.10.23 20.10.23 19.10.23 19.10.23 19.10.23

HANDWRITING 20.10.23 20.10.23 19.10.23 19.10.23 19.10.23

English/Hindi - Reading and Recitation to commence from 16th Oct.' 23




ST. PATRICK'S VIDYA BHAWAN
SESSION 2023-24
HALF-YEARLY EXAMINATION TIME-TABLE

CLASSESITOV
DATE/CLASS DAY I 11 111 IV V

21.10.23 Saturday V.Ed.- & V.Ed.. & V.Ed.. & G.K. & Comp &

Drawing Drawing Drawing Drawing | Drawing
22.10.23 Sunday
23.10.23 Monday English Maths Hindi Maths English
24.10.23 Tuesday Dusshera Holida
25.10.23 Wednesday Maths Hindi English S.St. Maths
26.10.23 Thursday | G.K. (oral) | G.K. (oral) Comp English S.St.
27.10.23 Friday Hindi E.V.S. Science Science G.K.
28.10.23 Saturday | Comp (oral) | Comp (oral) S.St. Comp Hindi
29.10.23 Sunday
30.10.23 Monday E.V.S. English Maths Hindi Science
31.10.23 Tuesday -- -- G.K. V.Ed. V.Ed.

School timings from 23rd Oct.'23 till 31st Oct. '23 - 07:15 am to 10:30 am







